
To 

S. 

No. 

SBM CENTRING CONTRACTORS 
1-10-1/200/12711, Plot No.127/1, Maruthi Nagat, Kushaiguda, ECIL, Hyderabad, Medchal-Maikaigiri, Telangana-500062. 

email : yelleshkumar95@gmail.com 

M/s..ie.Ss.S.TLA.AS..PT.TB D.C. 
..0d.2.�.S.B..MM...2A&.N.PdAJEP.O. No.: 

u.RKA.LAle. 

JAX INVOICE 

Party GST No...AAcB2,6o MIZo 

Description of Goods 

GSTIN: 36BEBPS1295F2ZIE 

Rupees in words 

Invoice No. : 

Receivers Signature 

Vehicle No.: 

State : 

Jotthen Blocx Columasy 

State Code : 

HSN CODE 

ElkNeakhs.hintAine.Thossel. 

Thdee.Hstsd. Sixteen.RuPees...my 

Cel! :9391331981 
9959888613 

04 

Qty Rate 

1293 qo 

Total 

GST 

Date : 

cGST q 
sGSTO 7 

Date:3 --2y 

Date: 

Total nOGnt 
Afrsr Tex 

AMOUNT 

(o6340 

io,16,340 

For SBM CENTRING CONTRACTORS 

Auihorised Signatory 



Modi Properties Pvt. Ltd. 
Project: GVRC 

ABSTRACT for GV-01 Slab-04 

|Prepared by : QS HO 
WO No: 

SLNo. Bill ID 

20231025029 

MRN No 

80893 20240223037 

Description 

CONST-RCC1821-Construction 
Column 4-Shuttering--sqm 
CONST-RCC8439-Construction-Slab 
4-Shuttering--sqm 
CONST-RCC8705-Construction 

Staircase 4-Shuttering--sqm 
CONST-RCC3876-Construction 

Shear wall 4-Shuttering--sqm 

Unit 

Sft 

Sf 

Sf 

Sft 

Qty 

6,212.00 

3,685.00 

Rate Rs. 

0.000 90.00 

1,396.00 

90.00 

90.00 

90.00 

Total 

CGST @9% 

SGST @ 9% 

Total amount incl. taxes 

Amount Rs. 

5,59,080.00| 

0.00 

3,31.650.00 

1,25,640.00 

10,16,370.00 

91,473.0o 

91,473.0o 

11,99,3 16.00 
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